TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
Lanterns 5007x
Technical data
• Nominal voltage: 230V / 50-60Hz
• Lamp power: max.15W
• Lampholder designation: E27
• Type of light source (not included commercial kit):
- Compact fluorescent lamps with socket E27, max.15W

• Protection against electric shock : I
• Protection against ignition and fire:  Class F
Areas of application
• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use
• Porches
• Gardens
• Parks
Variants and dimensions
• LANTERN 50072 DOWN
Model Colour body Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs) Length Width Height
50072 DOWN Black 340 165 200 9350072BL 12
50072 DOWN ancient gold 340 165 200 9350072AG 12
• LANTERN 50073
Model Colour body Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs) Length Width Height
50073 HANGING Black 340 165 165 9350073BL 12
50073 HANGING ancient gold 340 165 165 9350073AG 12
• LANTERN 50071 UPWARD
Model Colour body Size (mm) Catalogue
number
Packing
(pcs) Length Width Height
50071 UPWARD Black 340 165 200 9350071BL 12
50071 UPWARD ancient gold 340 165 200 9350071AG 12
Note: Option of pole ground mounting
- Connector for LANTERN S063
- Metal pole
Colour Size (mm) Catalogue